“WRITTEN IN ROCKS”
PRICE LIST

INDIVIDUALS

Children under 5 years of age free of charge
Children between 6 and 14 years of age € 2.50 per person
Students and pensioners € 3.50 per person
Adults* € 5.00 per person
Family ticket €12.00

(up to 2 adults, primary and secondary school
children, up to 5 children)

Surcharge for the audio guide € 2.00 per tour
Turfhunt app installation free of charge

GUIDED TOUR for groups

General tour (45 min) € 6.00 per person
Expert tour (1.5 h) € 8.00 per person
School tour (45 min) € 3.00 per student
School workshop (45 min) € 4.00 per student
Tour with workshop (1.5 h) € 6.50 per student
Idrija food and drink tasting by agreement

Guided group tours are possible for groups of 10 to 15 people.

Guided group tours with a tasting of Idrija food and drinks are possible by previous
arrangement (at least a week in advance).

Guided tours for vulnerable groups: 25 % discount. Discounts are not cumulative.

Ticket prices are in EUR and include VAT.

The Board Council agreed to the price list at its reqular meeting on 16 December 2025.






